Fan Failure Module For 4 Fans with Temperature Measurement
-Compact &amp; Standard DIN Rail Mounting.
-Two Optically Isolated Fan Monitor Unit.
-Adjustable Fan Overcurrent.
-LED Indication for FAN OK,FAN FAIL, FUSE FAIL &amp; FAN TRIP SET.
-Potential free contact for Fan fault.
-Potential free contact for Temp Fault.
-3-Wire RTD Interface.

Wire Stripping Length 7.5 mm
Torque 0.5 Nm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMFFTD/2 Fan Failure Module For
4 Fans(230VAC) with
Temperature Monitor
2 101 X 106 X
101
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for slotted
screws 10
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
IMFFTD/2